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Position

Superintendent

Principal

Assistant Superintendent
Principal

Teacher, Agricultural
Principal

Director Business Services
Technology Coordinator
Principal

Teacher, Math

Teacher, Agricultural
Principal, Assistant
Principal, Assistant
Director, Athletic
Alternative Education
Administrator,Alternative Prog
Teacher, Art

Teacher, Physical Education
Teacher, Social Science
Teacher, Physical Education
Teacher, Special Education
Psychologist*

Teacher, Foreign Language
Teacher, Njrotc

Teacher, Science
Psychologist*

Teacher, Physical Education
Teacher, Science

Teacher, Math

Teacher, Math

Teacher, Physical Education

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High

Lemoore Union High

Department
Dist Office
Lemoore High
Dist Office
Gfg Alt Ed
Lemoore High
Middle College High School
Dist Office
Lemoore High
Gfg Alt Ed
Middle College High School
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Gfg Alt Ed
Middle College High School
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Gfg Alt Ed
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High

Lemoore High

Total Wages

$168,591
$132,471
$131,647
$129,846
$123,320
$123,046
$122,643
$120,002
$119,024
$111,343
$108,470
$105,695
$102,480
$100,878
$100,165
$99,744
$99,126
$97,541
$96,850
$94,951
$93,810
$93,620
$93,256
$93,099
$93,093
$92,664
$92,156
$91,778
$89,886
$89,342
$88,594



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher, English

Director Of Facilities & Ops
Teacher, English

Teacher, English
Alternative Education
Teacher, Math

Alternative Education
Teacher, Social Science
Director, Human Resources
Director Of Transportation
Teacher, English

Teacher, Math

Teacher, Math

Teacher, Foreign Language
Teacher, Science

Teacher, English

Nurse

Teacher, Special Education
Counselor

Teacher, Math

Teacher, Physical Education
Teacher, Physical Education
Teacher, Home Economics
Teacher, Music-Choral
Teacher, Music-Instrumental
Counselor

Teacher, Foreign Language
Teacher, English

Teacher, Foreign Language
Teacher, English

Teacher, Math

Teacher, Special Education

Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High

Lemoore Union High

Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Gfg Alt Ed
Lemoore High
Gfg Alt Ed
Lemoore High
Dist Office
Transportation
Gfg Alt Ed
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Middle College High School
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High

Lemoore High

$88,412
$88,239
$88,080
$86,834
$86,575
$85,512
$85,254
$85,142
$84,894
$84,794
$83,325
$82,589
$82,285
$81,553
$81,524
$81,512
$81,504
$81,298
$80,918
$80,795
$80,248
$80,024
$80,013
$79,574
$79,540
$79,344
$78,626
$78,273
$77,134
$76,894
$76,599
$76,147



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Radio/Television

Business Economics
Payroll Technician
Teacher, Math

Counselor

Teacher, Biology

Teacher, English

Teacher, Social Science
Diesel Mechanic

Cafeteria Manager
Teacher, English

Teacher, Social Science
Teacher, Special Education
Teacher, Chemistry
Teacher, Math

Teacher, Special Education
Teacher, Industrial Arts
Teacher, English

Teacher, English

Teacher, English

Teacher, Home Economics
Teacher, Njrotc

Teacher, Math

Teacher, Home Economics
Teacher, English

Business Economics
Teacher, Agricultural
Teacher, Njrotc

Admin Asst. To Supt.
Teacher, Physical Education
Assistant Supt Secretary
Teacher, English

Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High

Lemoore Union High

Lemoore High

Lemoore High

Dist Office

Lemoore High

Lemoore High

Lemoore High

Lemoore High

Middle College High School
Transportation

Lemoore High

Lemoore High

Lemoore High

Lemoore High

Lemoore High

Lemoore High

Lemoore High

Lemoore High

Lemoore High

Lemoore High

Lemoore High

Lemoore High

Lemoore High

Middle College High School
Lemoore High

Middle College High School
Lemoore High

Lemoore High

Lemoore High

Dist Office

Middle College High School
Dist Office

Lemoore High

$75,551
$75,521
$74,458
$74,004
$73,824
$73,811
$72,714
$72,628
$72,119
$71,509
$71,447
$71,337
$69,827
$69,092
$68,808
$68,789
$67,958
$67,742
$67,270
$67,130
$66,833
$65,871
$64,803
$64,248
$64,231
$64,042
$63,490
$63,430
$63,401
$63,271
$62,071
$61,679



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher, Biology

Teacher, Special Education
Teacher, Agricultural
Teacher, Agricultural

Business Economics

Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High
Lemoore Union High

Lemoore Union High

Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High
Lemoore High

Lemoore High

$61,229
$60,726
$58,867
$57,689
$57,061



