	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Superintendent		Lemoore Union High	Dist Office	\$168,591
2.	Principal		Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$132,471
3.	Assistant Superintendent		Lemoore Union High	Dist Office	\$131,647
4.	Principal		Lemoore Union High	Gfg Alt Ed	\$129,846
5.	Teacher, Agricultural		Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$123,320
6.	Principal		Lemoore Union High	Middle College High School	\$123,046
7.	Director Business Services		Lemoore Union High	Dist Office	\$122,643
8.	Technology Coordinator		Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$120,002
9.	Principal		Lemoore Union High	Gfg Alt Ed	\$119,024
10.	Teacher, Math		Lemoore Union High	Middle College High School	\$111,343
11.	Teacher, Agricultural		Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$108,470
12.	Principal, Assistant		Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$105,695
13.	Principal, Assistant		Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$102,480
14.	Director, Athletic		Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$100,878
15.	Alternative Education		Lemoore Union High	Gfg Alt Ed	\$100,165
16.	Administrator, Alternative Prog		Lemoore Union High	Middle College High School	\$99,744
17.	Teacher, Art		Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$99,126
18.	Teacher, Physical Education		Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$97,541
19.	Teacher, Social Science		Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$96,850
20.	Teacher, Physical Education		Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$94,951
21.	Teacher, Special Education		Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$93,810
22.	Psychologist*		Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$93,620
23.	Teacher, Foreign Language		Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$93,256
24.	Teacher, Njrotc		Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$93,099
25.	Teacher, Science		Lemoore Union High	Gfg Alt Ed	\$93,093
26.	Psychologist*		Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$92,664
27.	Teacher, Physical Education		Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$92,156
28.	Teacher, Science		Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$91,778
29.	Teacher, Math		Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$89,886
30.	Teacher, Math		Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$89,342
31.	Teacher, Physical Education		Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$88,594

61.	Teacher, English	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$76,894
60.	Teacher, Foreign Language	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$77,134
59.	Teacher, English	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$78,273
58.	Teacher, Foreign Language	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$78,626
57.	Counselor	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$79,344
56.	Teacher, Music-Instrumental	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$79,540
55.	Teacher, Music-Choral	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$79,574
54.	Teacher, Home Economics	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$80,013
53.	Teacher, Physical Education	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$80,024
52.	Teacher, Physical Education	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$80,248
51.	Teacher, Math	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$80,795
50.	Counselor	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$80,918
49.	Teacher, Special Education	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$81,298
48.	Nurse	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$81,504
47.	Teacher, English	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$81,512
46.	Teacher, Science	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$81,524
45.	Teacher, Foreign Language	Lemoore Union High	Middle College High School	\$81,553
44.	Teacher, Math	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$82,285
43.	Teacher, Math	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$82,589
42.	Teacher, English	Lemoore Union High	Gfg Alt Ed	\$83,325
41.	Director Of Transportation	Lemoore Union High	Transportation	\$84,794
40.	Director, Human Resources	Lemoore Union High	Dist Office	\$84,894
39.	Teacher, Social Science	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$85,142
38.	Alternative Education	Lemoore Union High	Gfg Alt Ed	\$85,254
37.	Teacher, Math	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$85,512
36.	Alternative Education	Lemoore Union High	Gfg Alt Ed	\$86,575
35.	Teacher, English	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$86,834
34.	Teacher, English	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$88,080
32. 33.	Teacher, English  Director Of Facilities & Ops	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High  Lemoore High	\$88,412 \$88,239

64.	Radio/Television	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$75,551
65.	Business Economics	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$75,521
66.	Payroll Technician	Lemoore Union High	Dist Office	\$74,458
67.	Teacher, Math	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$74,004
68.	Counselor	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$73,824
69.	Teacher, Biology	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$73,811
70.	Teacher, English	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$72,714
71.	Teacher, Social Science	Lemoore Union High	Middle College High School	\$72,628
72.	Diesel Mechanic	Lemoore Union High	Transportation	\$72,119
73.	Cafeteria Manager	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$71,509
74.	Teacher, English	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$71,447
75.	Teacher, Social Science	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$71,337
76.	Teacher, Special Education	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$69,827
77.	Teacher, Chemistry	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$69,092
78.	Teacher, Math	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$68,808
79.	Teacher, Special Education	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$68,789
80.	Teacher, Industrial Arts	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$67,958
81.	Teacher, English	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$67,742
82.	Teacher, English	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$67,270
83.	Teacher, English	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$67,130
84.	Teacher, Home Economics	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$66,833
85.	Teacher, Njrotc	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$65,871
86.	Teacher, Math	Lemoore Union High	Middle College High School	\$64,803
87.	Teacher, Home Economics	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$64,248
88.	Teacher, English	Lemoore Union High	Middle College High School	\$64,231
89.	Business Economics	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$64,042
90.	Teacher, Agricultural	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$63,490
91.	Teacher, Njrotc	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$63,430
92.	Admin Asst. To Supt.	Lemoore Union High	Dist Office	\$63,401
93.	Teacher, Physical Education	Lemoore Union High	Middle College High School	\$63,271
94.	Assistant Supt Secretary	Lemoore Union High	Dist Office	\$62,071
95.	Teacher, English	Lemoore Union High	Lemoore High	\$61,679

96.	Teacher, Biology	Lemoore Union Hig	gh Lemoore High	\$61,229
97.	Teacher, Special Education	Lemoore Union Hig	gh Lemoore High	\$60,726
98.	Teacher, Agricultural	Lemoore Union Hig	gh Lemoore High	\$58,867
99.	Teacher, Agricultural	Lemoore Union Hig	gh Lemoore High	\$57,689
100.	Business Economics	Lemoore Union Hig	gh Lemoore High	\$57,061